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Certified

Specialist

(2) 

The Canadian Legal 

Lexpert® Directory 2024

(3) 

The Best Lawyers™ 
in Canada 2024

(4) 

Top 10 Firm

2024

(5) 

Martindale-Hubbell® 

AV Preeminent®

Darcy R. Merkur Thomson Rogers Toronto 416-868-3100 dmerkur@trlaw.com ✓ Most Frequently Recommended ✓ ✓ AV Preeminent

Sloan H. Mandel Thomson Rogers Toronto 416-868-3100 smandel@trlaw.com ✓ Most Frequently Recommended ✓ ✓ AV Preeminent

J. Patrick Brown McLeish Orlando LLP Toronto 416-366-3311 pbrown@mollp.com ✓ Most Frequently Recommended ✓ ✓ AV Preeminent

John A. McLeish McLeish Orlando LLP Toronto 416-366-3311 jmcleish@mollp.com ✓ Most Frequently Recommended ✓ ✓ AV Preeminent

Duncan Embury Neinstein LLP Toronto 416-920-4242 duncan@neinstein.com ✓ Most Frequently Recommended ✓ ✓ AV Preeminent

Deanna S. Gilbert Thomson Rogers Toronto 416-868-3100 dgilbert@trlaw.com ✓ Repeatedly Recommended ✓ ✓ AV Preeminent

James L. Vigmond Oatley Vigmond LLP Barrie 705-726-9021 jvigmond@oatleyvigmond.com ✓ Most Frequently Recommended ✓ ✓

Brian M. Cameron Oatley Vigmond LLP Barrie 705-726-9021 bcameron@oatleyvigmond.com ✓ Most Frequently Recommended ✓ ✓

Troy H. Lehman Oatley Vigmond LLP Barrie 705-726-9021 tlehman@oatleyvigmond.com ✓ Most Frequently Recommended ✓ ✓

Dale V. Orlando McLeish Orlando LLP Toronto 416-366-3311 dorlando@mollp.com ✓ Most Frequently Recommended ✓ ✓

Adam K. Wagman Howie, Sacks & Henry LLP Toronto 416-361-5990 adamwagman@hshlawyers.com ✓ Most Frequently Recommended ✓ ✓

Charles E. Gluckstein Gluckstein Lawyers Toronto 416-408-4252 charles@gluckstein.com ✓ Most Frequently Recommended ✓ ✓

Richard M. Bogoroch Bogoroch & Associates LLP Toronto 416-599-1700 rbogoroch@bogoroch.com ✓ Most Frequently Recommended ✓ ✓

Timothy P. Boland Boland Romaine LLP Aurora 905-841-5717 info@bolandhowe.com ✓ Most Frequently Recommended ✓ ✓

Jerome R. Morse Morse Shannon LLP Toronto 416-863-1230 jmorse@morseshannon.com ✓ Most Frequently Recommended ✓ AV Preeminent

Gary R. Will Will Davidson LLP Toronto 416-360-1194 gwill@willdavidson.ca ✓ Consistently Recommended ✓ ✓

Adam R. Little Oatley Vigmond LLP Barrie 705-726-9021 alittle@oatleyvigmond.com ✓ Consistently Recommended ✓ ✓

James R. Howie Howie, Sacks & Henry LLP Toronto 416-361-5990 jrhowie@hshlawyers.com ✓ Consistently Recommended ✓ ✓

Michael J. Henry Howie, Sacks & Henry LLP Toronto 416-361-5990 mjhenry@hshlawyers.com ✓ Consistently Recommended ✓ ✓

Steven Rastin Gluckstein Lawyers Barrie 705-722-6393 rastin@gluckstein.com ✓ Consistently Recommended ✓ ✓

Darcy W. Romaine Boland Romaine LLP Aurora 905-841-5717 info@bolandhowe.com ✓ Consistently Recommended ✓ ✓

David F. Smye Mackes Smye LLP Hamilton 905-525-2341 smye@mackesysmye.com ✓ Consistently Recommended ✓ AV Preeminent

Peter W. Kryworuk Lerners LLP London 519-672-4510 pkryworuk@lerners.ca ✓ Consistently Recommended ✓ AV Preeminent

Stephen M. Birman Thomson Rogers Toronto 416-868-3100 sbirman@trlaw.com ✓ Repeatedly Recommended ✓ AV Preeminent

Gregory Neinstein Neinstein LLP Toronto 416-9204242 greg@neinstein.com ✓ Repeatedly Recommended ✓ AV Preeminent

Renée Vinett Howie, Sacks & Henry LLP Toronto 416-361-5990 rvinett@hshlawyers.com ✓ Repeatedly Recommended ✓ ✓

David J. Levy  Howie, Sacks & Henry LLP Toronto 416-361-5990 davidlevy@hshlawyers.com ✓ Repeatedly Recommended ✓ ✓

Heidi R. Brown Bogoroch & Associates LLP Toronto 416-599-1700 hbrown@bogoroch,com ✓ Repeatedly Recommended ✓ ✓

Bernard L. Gluckstein Gluckstein Lawyers Toronto 416-408-4252 bernard@gluckstein.com ✓ ✓ ✓ AV Preeminent

Robert M. Ben Thomson Rogers Toronto 416-868-3100 rben@trlaw.com Consistently Recommended ✓ ✓ AV Preeminent

Selecting an experienced and qualified trauma lawyer is one of the most important decisions you will make following an accident.

CREDENTIAL SUMMARY LIST FOR TRAUMA LAWYERS IN ONTARIO

(1) Certified as a Specialist in Civil Litigation by the Law Society of Ontario

(2) Recognized by their peers in The Canadian Legal Lexpert® Directory  (2024) as an expert in personal injury law representing Plaintiffs (hierarchy of rankings:  Most Frequently Recommended, Consistently Recommended, Repeatedly Recommended)

(3) Recognized by their peers in The Best Lawyers ™ in Canada  (2024) as an expert in personal injury law

(4) Working at a Top 10 Personal Injury Boutique law firm in Ontario according to Canadian Lawyer Magazine (2024)

(5) Highest ranked category in Martindale-Hubbell® Peer Review Ratings™ in Ontario personal injury law (AV Preeminent®)

The following list identifies the 30 lawyers from 12 different law firms in Ontario that have at least four of the following five credentials:

*List current as of Sep. 2024.This list is not a qualitative comparison. It is simply a summary of publicly available information regarding various credentials as set out.  For more information about this list, contact info@trlaw.com.

Qualification, competence and credentials matter.
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